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10:45 10:20:00 Eidsvåg IL G07 Eidsvåg IL Apekatt Sigurd Birkeland 91378373
10:45 10:20:00 Eidsvåg IL G07 Eidsvåg IL Bjørnedyr Sigurd Birkeland 91378373
10:45 10:20:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G07 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb - 4 Kristoffer Ellingsen 95414874
10:45 10:20:00 Åsane Fotball G07 Åsane Hai 2 Adel Kadum 92867913
11:00 10:40:00 Arna-Bjørnar Allianse Idrettslag G08 Arna-Bjørnar IL 1 Margrethe kristoffersen 93211731
11:00 10:40:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G08 Bergen Nord - Tellevik Grønn Jens Petter Hoddevik 92248125
11:00 10:40:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G08 Bergen Nord Marikollen Blå Lene Pettersen 41557675
11:00 10:40:00 Bjarg, IL G08 Bjarg Søråshøgda Cowboys Nan-Birthe Os Gangdal 97506120
11:00 10:40:00 Bjarg, IL G08 Bjarg, IL - Kirkevoll Blå Unn Iren Breivik Almeland 93264035
11:00 10:40:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G08 Flaktveit Tiger Sort Bengt Kjus 92870714
11:00 10:40:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G09 Flaktveit Løve 1 Trond Elvik Turøy 92483533
11:00 10:40:00 Gneist, IL G07 Gneist IL, Liland Hans Petter Franck-Nielsen 98853486
11:00 10:40:00 Hovding, TIL G08 Hovding, TIL Even Kleppe +4747459191
11:00 10:40:00 Hovding, TIL G09 Hovding, TIL Linda Carlsen 93876085
11:00 10:40:00 Kvernbit, IL G07 Kvernbit Bowsers Erlend Mongstad 45632933
11:00 10:40:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G07 Tertnes Anaconda Anette Nedrud 41191331
11:00 10:40:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G07 Tertnes Leopard Anette Nedrud 41191331
11:00 10:40:00 Vadmyra IL G09 Vadmyra IL Jostein Sørhus 90644284
11:00 10:40:00 Åsane Fotball G07 Åsane City Mailen Christin Andersen 92650028
11:00 10:40:00 Åsane Fotball G07 Åsane Fotball mygg 1 Stian Hansen 97761064
11:00 10:40:00 Åsane Fotball G08 Åsane Fotball Hubro Tom Gundersen 93449090
11:00 10:40:00 Åsane Fotball G09 Åsane Røyskatt Mariann Barry 99551362
11:25 11:00:00 Arna-Bjørnar Allianse Idrettslag G08 Arna-Bjørnar IL - 2 Margrethe kristoffersen 93211731
11:25 11:00:00 bergen nord J07 Bergen Nord Lars Hauge 99025259
11:25 11:00:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G08 Bergen Nord  - Tellevik Blå Jens Petter Hoddevik 92248125
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11:25 11:00:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G08 Bergen Nord Marikollen Grønn Lene Pettersen 41557675
11:25 11:00:00 Bjarg, IL G08 Bjarg, IL - Kirkevoll Hvit Unn Iren Breivik Almeland 93264035
11:25 11:00:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G07 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb -3 Kristoffer Ellingsen 95414874
11:25 11:00:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G08 Flaktveit Tiger Gul Bengt Kjus 92870714
11:25 11:00:00 Fyllingsdalen, FK G07 Bjørndalsskogen 1, G7 Isabel Sæterstøl 91327621
11:25 11:00:00 Fyllingsdalen, FK G08 FKF Varden Juniors Therese Kronstad 90834572
11:25 11:00:00 Hovding, TIL G07 Hovding Messi Charlotte Nordland Rebnord 45243349
11:25 11:00:00 IL Skjergard J08 Skjergard, IL Bjarne Gjestrum Hellesund 48140655
11:25 11:00:00 Kråkenes IL J07 Kråkenes IL Regnbue Delfin Pål Reigstad 46621815
11:25 11:00:00 Kvernbit, IL G07 Kvernbit Yoshis Erlend Mongstad 45632933
11:25 11:00:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G08 Tertnes Spurs G8 Hilde Gjertsen 98408559
11:25 11:00:00 Åsane Fotball G08 Åsane Hauk G8 Lene Bay Trøen 94496481
11:25 11:00:00 Åsane Fotball Damer J08 Åsane Stjerne 1 Mats-Eirik Stray Misje 93267666
11:45 11:20:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G08 Bergen Nord Marikollen Hvit Lene Pettersen 41557675
11:45 11:20:00 Fana Fotball G07 Fana Saturn Hvit Truls Nesslin 92615420
11:45 11:20:00 Fyllingsdalen, FK G07 Bjørndalsskogen 2, G7 Isabel Sæterstøl 91327621
11:45 11:20:00 Fyllingsdalen, FK G08 FKF Varden Tempo Therese Kronstad 90834572
11:45 11:20:00 Hovding, TIL G07 Hovding, TIL Anne Asbjørnsen 98017537
11:45 11:20:00 Kråkenes IL G07 Kråkenes Bjørn Petter Hopsdal 98694084
11:45 11:20:00 Kvernbit, IL G07 Kvernbit Marios Erlend Mongstad 45632933
11:45 11:20:00 Sotra Sportsklubb J08 Kolltveit jenter blå Stig Færø Landlie 94106191
11:45 11:20:00 Tertnes Fotball Damer J08 Tertnes J8 blå Kari Johannessen 95782653
11:45 11:20:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G07 Tertnes Jaguar Anette Nedrud 41191331
11:45 11:20:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G07 Tertnes Løve Anette Nedrud 41191331
11:45 11:20:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G08 Tertnes United G8 Hilde Gjertsen 98408559
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11:45 11:20:00 Åsane Fotball G07 Åsane Barca Mailen Christin Andersen 92650028
11:45 11:20:00 Åsane Fotball G07 Åsane Hai Adel Kadum 92867913
11:45 11:20:00 Åsane Fotball G07 Åsane Manchester Mailen Christin Andersen 92650028
11:45 11:20:00 Åsane Fotball G08 Åsane Fotball Ørn 1 Lise Løvenholm 97016263
12:00 11:40:00 Fana Fotball G09 Fana Callisto Hvit Jonathan Loosemore 94269034
12:00 11:40:00 Lyngbø SK G09 Lyngbø SK 1 G 09 Denis Hasan 925 60 444
12:00 11:40:00 Radøy Fotballklubb J07 Radøy FK Bøløve Rune Marøy 92292890
12:00 11:40:00 Tertnes Fotball Damer J07 Tertnes Delfin Grønn Signe Lein 41533785
12:00 11:40:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G09 Tertnes rød Hege Veland 48335989
12:00 11:40:00 Åsane Fotball G09 Åsane Mår Svart Øyvind Thomassen 92421619
12:00 11:40:00 Åsane Fotball Damer J07 ÅsaneSuper2 ida pugerud 90071807
12:25 12:00:00 Kråkenes IL G07 Kråkenes Løve Petter Hopsdal 98694084
12:25 12:00:00 Kvernbit, IL G07 Kvernbit Toads Erlend Mongstad 45632933
12:25 12:00:00 Tertnes Fotball Damer J07 Tertnes Delfin Gul Signe Lein 41533785
12:25 12:00:00 Tertnes Fotball Damer J07 Tertnes Delfin Rød Signe Lein 41533785
12:25 12:00:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G07 Tertnes Tiger Anette Nedrud 41191331
12:25 12:00:00 Åsane Fotball G07 Åsane Hai 3 Adel Kadum 92867913
12:25 12:00:00 Åsane Fotball Damer J07 Åsane Super 3 ida pugerud 90071807
13:00 12:40:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G07 Bergen Nord- Grønn Atle Brudvik 91846856
13:00 12:40:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G08 Bergen Nord Marikollen G8 Gul 41557675
13:00 12:40:00 Bjarg, IL G08 Bjarg Søråshøgda Ninjas Nan-Birthe Os Gangdal 97506120
13:00 12:40:00 Fana Fotball G07 Fana Saturn Rød Truls Nesslin 92615420
13:00 12:40:00 Fedje IL G08 Fedje Steinbit Bjorn Aadne Kvalvik 99245939
13:00 12:40:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G07 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb - 1 Kristoffer Ellingsen 95414874
13:00 12:40:00 Hovding, TIL G07 Hovding Salah Charlotte Nordland Rebnord 45243349
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13:00 12:40:00 Kråkenes IL G07 Kråkenes IL Gaupe Petter Hopsdal 98694084
13:00 12:40:00 Kvernbit, IL G07 Kvernbit Luigis Erlend Mongstad 45632933
13:00 12:40:00 Radøy Fotballklubb G07 Radøy FK Bøløve Rune Marøy 92292890
13:00 12:40:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G07 Tertnes Puma Anette Nedrud 41191331
13:00 12:40:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G08 Tertnes City G8 Hilde Gjertsen 98408559
13:25 13:00:00 Austevoll IK J09 AIK jenter 9 Juvel Line Kvaløy 95189947
13:25 13:00:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G07 Bergen Nord - Rød Atle Brudvik 91846856
13:25 13:00:00 Eidsvåg IL J07 Eidsvåg IL Sigurd Birkeland 91378373
13:25 13:00:00 Fedje IL G07 Fedje Spekkhoggere Bjorn Aadne Kvalvik 99245939
13:25 13:00:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G07 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb - 2 Kristoffer Ellingsen 95414874
13:25 13:00:00 IL Skjergard G09 Skjergard, IL Herborg Kari Evensen 45276735
13:25 13:00:00 Kråkenes IL G07 Kråkenes Ulv Petter Hopsdal 98694084
13:25 13:00:00 Kvernbit, IL J09 Kvernbit Sol Inge-Andre Håkull 47802877
13:25 13:00:00 Lyngbø SK G09 Lyngbø SK 2 Denis Hasan 925 60 444
13:25 13:00:00 Selbjørn IL J07 Selbjørn IL Silje Drivenes 47259228
13:25 13:00:00 Tertnes Fotball Damer J09 Tertnes Superjenter KVIT anders sunde 48494746
13:25 13:00:00 Trane, SK G09 Trane Mariana Qamile Rød 45803941
13:25 13:00:00 Åsane Fotball G09 Åsane Ilder 2013 Carline B Madsen 95912634
13:25 13:00:00 Åsane Fotball Damer J07 ÅsaneSuper 1 ida pugerud 90071807
13:25 13:00:00 Åsane Fotball Damer J09 Åsane Superstjerner 2 Stine Erdal +4799250873
13:45 13:20:00 Austevoll IK J09 AIK jenter 9 Diamant Line Kvaløy 95189947
13:45 13:20:00 Fana Fotball G09 Fana Callisto Rød Jonathan Loosemore 94269034
13:45 13:20:00 Hovding, TIL J08 Hovding, TIL Tor Marius Lillestøl +4792450332
13:45 13:20:00 Kråkenes IL J09 Kråkenes IL Lilla Karl Espen Iversen 95246779
13:45 13:20:00 Lyngbø SK J08 Lyngbø Superstars Runar Evebø 95403880
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13:45 13:20:00 Sotra Sportsklubb G09 Sotra SK Kolltveit Elite Trond Rune Solttun 91745343
13:45 13:20:00 Tertnes Fotball Damer J08 Tertnes J8 Lilla Kari Johannessen 95782653
13:45 13:20:00 Tertnes Fotball Damer J09 Tertnes Superjenter BLÅ anders sunde 48494746
13:45 13:20:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G09 Tertnes Gul Hege Veland 48335989
13:45 13:20:00 Åsane Fotball G09 Åsane Mår Oransje Øyvind Thomassen 92421619
13:45 13:20:00 Åsane Fotball Damer J08 Åsane Stjerne 2 Mats-Eirik Stray Misje 93267666
13:45 13:20:00 Åsane Fotball Damer J09 Åsane Superstjerner 1 Stine Erdal +4799250873
14:00 13:40:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G09 Bergen Nord Salhus G9 Monica Markhus 95928045
14:00 13:40:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G09 Flaktveit Løve 2 Trond Elvik Turøy 92483533
14:00 13:40:00 Gneist, IL G09 Gneist Liland Gutter 2013 Marius Hæggernæs +4797082257
14:00 13:40:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G09 Tertnes Grønn Hege Veland 48335989
15:10 14:30:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G12 Bergen Nord G12-Tellevik Therese Hermansen 40416050
15:10 14:30:00 Fana Fotball G12 Fana Pluto Gunnar Lien 97799621
15:10 14:30:00 Førde IL G12 Førde IL - akademi2 Bjørn Totland 90771263
15:10 14:30:00 Førde IL G12 Førde IL - akademi3 Bjørn Totland 90771263
15:40 15:00:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G12 FK Bergen Nord Marikollen G12 Carl Christian Hamre 91000790
15:40 15:00:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G12 Flaktveit Leopard Renate Osland 95046044
15:40 15:00:00 Førde IL G12 Førde IL - akademi4 Bjørn Totland 90771263
15:40 15:00:00 Kvernbit, IL G12 Kvernbit, IL Håvard Brakstad Moen 47390665
16:25 16:00:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G10 Flaktveit 2 Thomas Stigen +4798095868
16:25 16:00:00 Fyllingsdalen, FK G10 Fyllingsdalen, FK 1 Joakim Mikkelsen 93256496
16:25 16:00:00 Gneist, IL G10 Gneist Aurdalslia G2012 Blå Rune Tveit 92621447
16:25 16:00:00 Radøy Fotballklubb G10 Radøy FK svart Lars Halvar Bjerkestrand 93838211
16:45 16:20:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb J10 Flaktveit Svane Kennet Refvik 90030540
16:45 16:20:00 Follese FK J10 Follese FK Jostein Rivenes 41122370
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16:45 16:20:00 Fyllingsdalen, FK G10 Fyllingsdalen, FK - 2 Joakim Mikkelsen 93256496
16:45 16:20:00 Kvernbit, IL G10 Kvernbit, IL - Legends Fredrik Helander Waage 41759227
16:45 16:20:00 Radøy Fotballklubb G10 Radøy FK raud Lars Halvar Bjerkestrand 93838211
16:45 16:20:00 Åsane Fotball G10 Åsane Gepard Oransje Sturle Larsen 41121220
17:00 16:40:00 Fedje IL G10 Fedje Blekksprut Bjorn Aadne Kvalvik 99245939
17:00 16:40:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G10 Flaktveit 1 Thomas Stigen +4798095868
17:00 16:40:00 Fyllingsdalen, FK G10 FKF. Lys. Selj. Trygve Lavik 99154406
17:00 16:40:00 Førde IL G10 Førde IL - akademi 1 Bjørn Totland 90771263
17:00 16:40:00 IL Skjergard G10 Skjergard Ørn Kamilla NjærheimBarstad 41220539
17:00 16:40:00 Kvernbit, IL G10 Kvernbit, IL - Tigers Fredrik Helander Waage 41759227
17:00 16:40:00 Sotra Sportsklubb G10 Sotra Kolltveit Kjetil Foldnes 93224490
17:00 16:40:00 Valestrand Hjellvik FK G10 Valestrand Hjellvik FK Alcides Paulo Marta Dos Santos+4799477018
17:25 17:00:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball J10 Bergen Nord Marikollen - BLÅ Ann-Kristin Mjølkeråen Hjelmaas 40863544
17:25 17:00:00 Gneist, IL G10 Gneist Aurdalslia G2012 Rød Rune Tveit 92621447
17:25 17:00:00 Hovding, TIL G10 Hovding Hauk Arild Shandiz Nessen 92653379
17:25 17:00:00 Hundvåkøy IL G10 Hundvåkøy IL hans erling sandtorv 95177251
17:25 17:00:00 Hundvåkøy IL J10 Hundvåkøy IL Jannike Elholm Østervold 47653320
17:25 17:00:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G10 Tertnes Ørn Anna Branstveit 90120870
17:25 17:00:00 åsane fotball damer jupiter 2012 J10 Åsane fotball damer jupiter 2012 Lisa Landsvik 95854986
19:00 18:20:00 Bergen Nord, FK - Fotball G11 Bergen Nord - Tellevik G11 Henning Hjartholm 94856263
19:00 18:20:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G11 Flaktveit Gepard Rød Rune Landquist 90771939
19:00 18:20:00 Hovding, TIL G11 Hovding, TIL Line Brudvik Myhr 40214842
19:00 18:20:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G11 Tertnes United G11 Carina Molvik 92440596
19:30 18:50:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G11 Flaktveit Gepard Svart Rune Landquist 90771939
19:30 18:50:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb J11 Flaktveit Lerk Anita Martinsen 98821143
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19:30 18:50:00 IL Skjergard J11 Skjergard, IL Blå Renate Gjellestad 99158737
19:30 18:50:00 Lindås IL G11 Lindås IL isa_bell88@hotmail.com 93092833
19:30 18:50:00 Marikollen FK G11 Marikollen FK Atle Hitland +4741492448
19:30 18:50:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G11 Tertnes City G11 Carina Molvik 92440596
19:30 18:50:00 Åsane Fotball G11 Åsane Puma Blå Terese Birkeland 92271625
19:30 18:50:00 Åsane Fotball G11 Åsane Tiger Marianne Eide 91671708
20:10 19:30:00 Flaktveit Idrettsklubb G11 Flaktveit Gepard Gul Rune Landquist 90771939
20:10 19:30:00 IL Skjergard G11 Skjergard, IL Blå Renate Gjellestad 99158737
20:10 19:30:00 IL Skjergard G11 Skjergard, IL Hvit Renate Gjellestad 99158737
20:10 19:30:00 Kvernbit, IL J11 Kvernbit, IL Glenn-Roger Hovland 97519461
20:10 19:30:00 Sotra Sportsklubb G11 Sotra SK Kolltveit Gunnbjørg Algrøy Træland 41554670
20:10 19:30:00 Tertnes Fotball Herrer G11 Tertnes Hammers G11 Carina Molvik 92440596
20:10 19:30:00 Åsane Fotball G11 Åsane Puma Oransje Terese Birkeland 92271625
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